



Confirmed 5/2022

Savory Crackers – Small Sesame
Item: 231E

UPC No.: 0-82876-00231-9
Unit Weight: 2.2oz
Case Weight: 5.95lbs
Units Per Case: 24
Shelf Life: 2 years
Case Dimensions: 12" x 10.75" x 8.3"
Box Dimensions: 5.5" x 2.5" x 2.5"
Cases Per Pallet: 84
Ti/Hi: 12 x 7

Ingredients: Wheat flour, Coconut Oil, vegetable Shortening (palm oil) (contains mixed tocopherols concentrate, soy lecithin), Sesame, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Salt (sodium ferrocyanide), Corn Starch, Antioxidant (soy lecithin, vitamin c palmitate, tocopherols), Flour Treatment Agent (proteases, amylases).

Allergens: **Wheat, soy, sesame.**

Allergen Warning: **This product may contain traces of crustacean products, egg products, fish products, peanut products, milk products, tree nuts and nut products.**

Nutritional Information

Serving Size: 5 Pieces (16g)
Servings Per Box 4
Calories: 80
Fat (Total): 3.5g
Saturated Fat: 2g
Trans Fat 0
Cholesterol: 0
Sodium: 45 mg
Carbohydrates: 11g
Fiber: 0
Sugar: <1g
Protein: 2g
Calcium: 8mg
Iron: 0.3mg
Vitamin D 0%
Potassium 23mg

Country of Origin: Hong Kong

Recommendations: Not Applicable

Description: Not Applicable

Suggested Uses: Not Applicable